
U11A Saison 2017-2018

Deuxième phase groupe B niveau B
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Les résultats

Points

24

15

6

Rousies US

Gommegnies US

07/04/2018

Le Quesnoy SA

12

15

10

Gommegnies US

Rousies US

Maubeuge US 3

Matchs

6

5

G

Poix du nord

Le Classement

Poix du nord

La Longueville

Maubeuge US 3

10/02/2018

Le Quesnoy SA

Maubeuge US 3

La Longueville

24/03/2018

Maubeuge US 3

La Longueville

Le Quesnoy SA

La Longueville

5

6

6

6

3

0

1

Journée 2 

Rousies US

Gommegnies US

Poix du nord

Journée 4 

Le Quesnoy SA

La Longueville

Poix du nord

Journée 6

Poix du nord

La Longueville

Journée 7

Poix du nord

Gommegnies US

Rousies US

Journée 8

Le Quesnoy SA

Maubeuge US 3

La Longueville

14/04/2018

Rousies US

Gommegnies US

Poix du nord

17/02/2018

La Longueville

Gommegnies US

Maubeuge US 3

Journée 5

Gommegnies US

Rousies US

Poix du nord

17/03/2018

Le Quesnoy SA

Poix du nord

Journée 1 

Le Quesnoy SA

La Longueville

Maubeuge US 3

Journée 3 

Le Quesnoy SA

Rousies US

Maubeuge US 3

Journée 9

Maubeuge US 3

Rousies US

6

3

1

Le Quesnoy SA

Rousies US

La Longueville

Gommegnies US

4

2

3

4

N

0

1

1

3

0

24

35

1

P

0

1

15

Buts C

8

15

33

26

24

32

Buts P

6

Gommegnies US

Diff Buts

30

5

-27

-2

11

Maubeuge US 3

38

20

-17La Longueville

12/05/2018

Le Quesnoy SA

Poix du nord

24/02/2018

Gommegnies US

Rousies US

Le Quesnoy SA

Rousies US

reporté

reporté

reporté

reporté

Poix du nord

26/05/2018

05/05/2018

Gommegnies US

Maubeuge US 3

Journée 10


